
De Soto Ave

A

B

Ve
ntu

ra
 F

re
ew

ay

Bu
rb

an
k B

lvd

E

H

N

24-hour

Finding your way at the Woodland Hills Medical Center

Stork Parking

Pharmacy

E Emergency

H Hospital Entrance

Valet Parking

Self-parking

Cafeteria

Northside BldgN

N

N

N

N

N

Entra
nce

Suite
Floor

B
A
B
B
B
B
B

A 

B
A

B
B
A
A
A
B
B
A 
A
B
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A

347
126
445
251
142
145
545
160 
422
260
545
126
166
245
145
420
426
120
L46
443
426
545
444
126
220
245
525
426
230
525
L03

3
1
4
2
1
1
5
1
4
2
5
1
1
2
1
4
4
1
LL
4
4
5
4
1
2
2
5
4
2
5
LL

Entra
nce

Suite
Floor

B
A 
A  
A 
A 

A   
B   

 
A 

A

Entra
nce

Suite
Floor

Entra
nce

Suite
Floor

324    3

U

N

N

N

N

E

N

revised 9/2019

A

A 

  
A 

A 

A 

A   

A  

A 
 
A

A 

Administration
Admitting         
Allergy                             
Anesthesiology                  
Audiology                            
Bone Density Testing/DEXA   
Cardiology/EKG                 
Center for Healthy Living
Center for Reproductive Medicine               
Center for Wound Healing       
Child Behavioral Health   
Children's Center                  
Dermatology/MOHS Surgery                             
Diabetes Center                  
Endocrinology                
Head & Neck Surgery/ENT       
Family Medicine             
Gastroenterology                 
General Surgery                 
Genetics                            
Geriatrics                            
Great Starts                           
Center for Healthy Living
Hemodialysis                             
Human Resources            
Infectious Disease               
Internal Medicine                 
Internal Medicine                  
Kaiser On-the-Job                
Laboratory
Mammography/Breast Center
Medical Financial Assistance  
Member Services   
Nephrology/Peritoneal Dialysis
Neurology 

Hospital (Inpatient) Units      
Definitive Observation Unit (DOU) 
     Rooms 2101 - 2116
Critical Care                                          
     Rooms 2301 - 2316
Labor & Delivery
Women & Children Health/Pediatrics 
     Rooms 3301 - 3116
Mother & Baby Care Unit 
     Rooms 3101 - 3116  
Medical / Surgical Oncology 
     Rooms 4006 - 4028
Medical / Surgical 
     Rooms 4101 - 4116 
Medical / Surgical 
     Rooms 4301 - 4314 
Medical / Surgical Telemetry 
     Rooms 4040 - 4064 
Medical / Surgical Telemetry 
     Rooms 5109 - 5116 
Medical / Surgical                       
     Rooms 5301 - 5316 

A
A
B 
A 
B
B
B
B

A
B
A
B
B 
B 
B 

A 
A
B

B
A 
B
A
 
A

B
A
A 
B
B
 

520
123
545
235
545
441
441
L36
177
L24
549
535
145
441
441
545
360/370
426
525
347
170
175
L36
407
L47
426
270
345
172
160
349
L21
524
247
545

5
1
5
2
5
4
4
LL
1
LL
5
5
1
4
4
5
3
4
5
3
1
1
LL
4
LL
4
2
3
1
1
3
LL
5
2
5

205 

206

306

305

401

405 

406

402

505

506

2 

2

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

Meeting Rooms / Classrooms     
Auditoriums 
Classroom            
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom 

Amenities
Cafeteria
Library

Emergency Care
Emergency Department 
Urgent Care-Adult
Urgent Care-Pediatric

Pharmacy
Pharmacy - 24 Hour
Pharmacy

C1-4 
B026 
B194 
B199

L49

260

135
169 

1 
LL              
LL
LL
LL

LL
LL

1
2

1
1

A 

OBGYN/Center for Women’s 
Health
Occupational Therapy
Oncology/Hematology
Ophthalmology
Optometry/Vision Essentials
Orthopedics                
Pain Management               
Pain Mgmt Procedures     
Pediatric Oncology/Hematology
Pediatrics        
Physical Medicine           
Physical Therapy          
Physical Therapy             
Plastic Surgery                
Podiatry
Preventive Care/Infusion Center
Pulmonary/Respiratory Care                      
Radiology/Diagnostic Imaging                     
Release of Information                    
Retinal Screening             
Rheumatology                     
Sleep Medicine        
Social Services                
Speech Therapy              
Surgery Family Waiting Room
Surgi-Center
Teen Health Center                          
Travel Clinic               
Urology                            
Vascular Surgery                       
Volunteer Services            

N

N

Facebook.com/KPWHVC Twitter.com/KPWHVC Instagram.com/KPWHVC

Lorem ipsum

Closed 
During Construction

Closed -
Est. Opening 11/1/19


