Finding your way at the Woodland Hills Medical Center



		_				_	
Hospital (Inpatient) Units	Entranc	e Suite	Floor	Meeting Rooms / Classrooms Auditoriums	Entrance	e Suite	Floor
Definitive Observation Unit (DOU)	Α	205	2	Auditoriums	В		1
Rooms 2101 - 2116	/ \	200	2	Classroom	Α	C1-4	LL
Critical Care	Α	206	2	Classroom	Α	B026	LL
Rooms 2301 - 2316	/ \			Classroom	Α	B194	LL
Labor & Delivery	Α	324	3	Classroom	Α	B199	LL
Women & Children Health/Pediatrics	Α	306	3				
Rooms 3301 - 3116	/ \	000	J	Amenities			
Mother & Baby Care Unit	Α	305	3	Cafeteria	Α	Ϋ́	LL
Rooms 3101 - 3116	, ·	000	Ü	Library	В	L49	LL
Medical / Surgical Oncology	Α	401	4				
Rooms 4006 - 4028	, ·	101	•	Emergency Care			
Medical / Surgical	Α	405	4	Emergency Department	Е		
Rooms 4101 - 4116			·	Urgent Care-Adult	Α	U	1
Medical / Surgical	Α	406	4	Urgent Care-Pediatric	N	260	2
Rooms 4301 - 4314			•				
Medical / Surgical Telemetry	Α	402	4	Pharmacy			
Rooms 4040 - 4064	, ,	102		Pharmacy - 24 Hour	Α	135	1
Medical / Surgical Telemetry	Α	505	5	Pharmacy	N	169	1
Rooms 5109 - 5116							
Medical / Surgical	Α	506	5				
Rooms 5301 - 5316							

	Entrance Suite Floor				Entrance Suite			
	Chian	Suite «	Floor		Chiral	Suite	4100t	
				ODCVN/Center for Mercen's	~	-5	V	
Administration	Α	520	5	OBGYN/Center for Women's	ь	0.47	2	
Admitting	A	123	1	Health	В	347	3 1	
Allergy	В	545	5	Occupational Therapy	A	126	4	
Anesthesiology	Α	235	2	Oncology/Hematology	В	445	2	
Audiology	В	545	5	Ophthalmology	В	251		
Bone Density Testing/DEXA	В	441	4	Optometry/Vision Essentials	В	142	1	
Cardiology/EKG	В	441	4	Orthopedics	В	145	1	
Center for Healthy Living	В	L36	LL	Pain Management	В	545	5	
Center for Reproductive Medicine	N	177	1	Pain Mgmt Procedures	N	160	1	
Center for Wound Healing	Α	L24	LL	Pediatric Oncology/Hematology	Α	422	4	
Child Behavioral Health	В	549	5	Pediatrics	N	260	2	
Children's Center	Α	535	5	Physical Medicine	В	545	5	
Dermatology/MOHS Surgery	В	145	1	Physical Therapy	Α	126	1	
Diabetes Center	В	441	4	Physical Therapy	N	166	1	
Endocrinology	В	441	4	Plastic Surgery	В	245	2	
Head & Neck Surgery/ENT	В	545	5	Podiatry	В	145	1	
Family Medicine	N	360/370	-	Preventive Care/Infusion Center	Α	420	4	
Gastroenterology	Α	426	4	Pulmonary/Respiratory Care	Α	426	4	
General Surgery	Α	525	5	Radiology/Diagnostic Imaging	Α	120	1	
Genetics	В	347	3	Release of Information	В	L46	LL	
Geriatrics	Ν	170	1	Retinal Screening	В	443	4	
Great Starts	N	175	1	Rheumatology	Α	426	4	
Center for Healthy Living	В	L36	LL	Sleep Medicine	Α	545	5	
Hemodialysis	Α	407	4	Social Services	В	444	4	
Human Resources	В	L47	LL	Speech Therapy	Α	126	1	
Infectious Disease	Α	426	4	Surgery Family Waiting Room	Α	220	2	
Internal Medicine	N	270	2	Surgi-Center	В	245	2	
Internal Medicine	Α	345	3	Teen Health Center	Α	525	5	
Kaiser On-the-Job	N	172	1	Travel Clinic	Α	426	4	
Laboratory	Ν	160	1	Urology	Α	230	2	
Mammography/Breast Center	В	349	3	Vascular Surgery	Α	525	5	
Medical Financial Assistance	Α	L21	LL	Volunteer Services	Α	L03	LL	
Member Services	Α	524	5					
Nephrology/Peritoneal Dialysis	В	247	2					
Neurology	В	545	5					

Facebook.com/KPWHVC Twitter.com/KPWHVC Instagram.com/KPWHVC revised 9/2019